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Women / 3 / JA-1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Smeltz109
ASAP

9.550 9.125 9.4008.500 36.575
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Ella Grace Simione139
Hershey Aerials

9.125 8.750 9.4758.525 35.875
5T 5T 3 1T 2 

2 

Addisyn Skeel162
PGH Northstars

8.900 8.850 9.4008.600 35.750
7T 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Ella Mansor158
PGH Northstars

9.125 9.025 9.1758.150 35.475
5T 2 8 5 4 

4 

Lyla Miller136
Hershey Aerials

9.400 7.900 9.4758.575 35.350
3 11T 2 1T 5 

5 

Haylie Keith149
LTD Academy

9.425 8.500 9.1508.200 35.275
2 7 7 6 6 

6 

Lilah Ashley132
Hershey Aerials

9.250 9.000 8.9257.650 34.825
4 3 11 8 7 

7 

Isabella Basenback143
LTD Academy

8.850 8.750 8.3508.100 34.050
9T 5T 9 11 8 

8 

Jaelyn Palmer127
Hanover

8.900 7.950 8.6508.250 33.750
7T 10 6 10 9 

9 

Josie Helbling157
PGH Northstars

8.700 8.200 9.1007.700 33.700
13T 8 10 7 10 

10 

Ava Thistlethwaite102
Falcon Gymnastics

8.850 7.900 8.9006.750 32.400
9T 11T 15 9 11 

11 

Teagan Sentz128
Hanover

8.750 8.050 8.1507.200 32.150
12 9 12 13 12 

12 

Alexis Shane161
PGH Northstars

8.800 7.100 7.8008.350 32.050
11 14 5 15 13 

13 

Mckinley Waggett103
Falcon Gymnastics

8.600 6.950 8.3007.150 31.000
15 15 13T 12 14 

14 

Jordynn Markey125
Hanover

8.700 7.150 7.9007.150 30.900
13T 13 13T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / JB-1
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Annie Ellsworth106
ASAP

9.375 9.325 9.2508.850 36.800
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Abigail Frownfelter107
ASAP

9.275 9.125 9.3008.700 36.400
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Tiersten Carr117
Hanover

9.225 8.800 8.8509.150 36.025
5 3 1 5 3 

3 

Adriana Seese160
PGH Northstars

9.000 8.550 9.5258.350 35.425
8T 7 4T 1 4 

4 

Ava Weiner163
PGH Northstars

9.000 8.750 8.1008.350 34.200
8T 4 4T 11 5 

5 

Makenzi Shoup176
Rogers' Classics

8.900 8.700 8.8257.750 34.175
11T 5 9 6 6 

6 

Mallory Wasicek104
Falcon Gymnastics

9.350 7.400 9.1007.950 33.800
2 14 8 4 7 

7 

Lauren Aiken174
Rogers' Classics

8.800 8.300 8.5757.550 33.225
13 9 11T 8 8 

8 

Malaylla Peters137
Hershey Aerials

9.100 7.650 8.6507.700 33.100
6T 13 10 7 9 

9 

Kiersten Bork155
PGH Northstars

8.725 7.700 8.2008.275 32.900
14 12 6 9T 10 

10 

Myiah Shaffer129
Hanover

9.000 8.600 7.7007.550 32.850
8T 6 11T 14T 11 

11 

Alexis Koontz123
Hanover

8.650 7.850 7.9508.250 32.700
15 11 7 13 12 

12 

Madeline Zangrilli153
LTD Academy

8.900 8.350 7.7007.500 32.450
11T 8 13 14T 13 

13 

Taylor Eardley146
LTD Academy

9.250 8.175 8.0506.500 31.975
4 10 15 12 14 

14 

Callie Miller150
LTD Academy

9.100 7.000 8.2007.300 31.600
6T 15 14 9T 15 

15 
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Gym
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Elise Harris108
ASAP

9.575 9.575 9.2509.050 37.450
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ava Warble110
ASAP

9.650 9.125 9.6258.850 37.250
1 4 4 1 2 

2 

Hannah Amig115
Hanover

8.950 9.550 9.1759.300 36.975
8T 2 1 3 3 

3 

Alayna Smith130
Hanover

9.100 9.275 8.7508.750 35.875
5T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Brianna Arnold116
Hanover

9.125 8.100 8.4508.925 34.600
4 8 3 8 5 

5 

Emma Kaparova122
Hanover

8.800 8.000 8.5008.450 33.750
11T 9 6T 7 6 

6 

Angelina Amador114
Hanover

9.200 8.250 7.9008.350 33.700
3 7 8 13 7 

7 

Riley Green121
Hanover

8.750 8.400 8.0008.300 33.450
13 6 9 12 8 

8 

Kendall Moul126
Hanover

8.550 8.650 8.6757.500 33.375
14 5 13T 6 9 

9 

Sydney Gross156
PGH Northstars

8.800 7.450 8.8507.850 32.950
11T 10 12 4 10 

10 

Briella Linton124
Hanover

9.100 6.650 8.1258.450 32.325
5T 14 6T 11 11 

11 

Laynee McTeirnan175
Rogers' Classics

8.850 7.250 7.8758.100 32.075
10 11 10 14 12 

12 

Riley Lewis101
LTD Academy

8.950 6.400 8.4007.900 31.650
8T 15 11 10 13 

13 

Adelyn Himmelwright148
LTD Academy

9.075 6.700 8.4257.400 31.600
7 13 15 9 14 

14 

Grace Corl145
LTD Academy

8.450 7.050 7.6507.500 30.650
15 12 13T 15 15 

15 
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Dierdre Fitzsimons134
Hershey Aerials

9.500 9.350 9.5509.150 37.550
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Stout141
Hershey Aerials

9.075 9.400 9.4009.200 37.075
10 1 2 4 2 

2 

Aurora Contreras118
Hanover

9.400 8.900 9.4509.225 36.975
4 6 1 3 3 

3 

Brooke Ginter120
Hanover

9.450 9.225 9.5258.150 36.350
3 3 12 2 4 

4 

Kristen Stout140
Hershey Aerials

9.000 9.050 9.2758.825 36.150
12 4 5 5 5 

5 

Masai Rogers138
Hershey Aerials

9.550 8.625 8.8508.900 35.925
1 10 4 9T 6 

6 

Sophia Zangrilli154
LTD Academy

9.250 8.850 9.1258.650 35.875
5T 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Sophia Dallas105
ASAP

9.250 8.725 8.9008.500 35.375
5T 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Kate Gish135
Hershey Aerials

8.750 8.700 8.7758.650 34.875
14 9 6T 11 9 

9 

Dilana Weaber142
Hershey Aerials

9.100 9.000 8.4008.300 34.800
9 5 10 14 10 

10 

Elise Schimminger152
LTD Academy

9.150 8.350 8.9008.250 34.650
7 12 11 7T 11 

11 

Kendall Gates147
LTD Academy

8.800 8.200 8.7258.575 34.300
13 13 8 13 12 

12 

Gianna Saleme151
LTD Academy

9.125 8.000 8.7508.050 33.925
8 14 13 12 13 

13 

Keira Palmer159
PGH Northstars

8.475 8.600 8.8506.450 32.375
15 11 16 9T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Furlow119
Hanover

8.450 7.050 8.2757.550 31.325
16 16 14 15 15 

15 

Maria Wirfel131
Hanover

9.050 7.500 7.2506.950 30.750
11 15 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / JA-2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Rutkowski220
Legend Athletics

9.300 9.400 9.2509.150 37.100
2T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Jordyn Francis203
All-Star Athletic

9.200 9.550 9.3008.550 36.600
4 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Emerson Clark224
Paramount Gymnast

9.550 9.200 9.3508.025 36.125
1 4 13 1 3T

3T

Grace Kantz249
Team Lightning

9.125 9.075 9.3258.600 36.125
6T 6 5 2 3T

3T

Cheyenne Naylor227
Paramount Gymnast

9.300 9.125 8.6008.975 36.000
2T 5 3 13 5 

5 

Alyssa Cieslak245
Team Lightning

9.100 8.650 9.1259.000 35.875
8T 11 2 6 6 

6 

Addison Bretz243
Team Lightning

9.100 8.700 9.1008.850 35.750
8T 10 4 7 7 

7 

Braelyn Altenbaugh201
All-Star Athletic

9.075 9.350 8.8758.100 35.400
10 3 11T 11 8 

8 

Sydney Toulouse206
All-Star Athletic

9.175 8.350 9.0008.550 35.075
5 12T 6T 9 9 

9 

Laina Drabic246
Team Lightning

8.900 8.875 8.9258.350 35.050
12 7 8 10 10 

10 

Hope Myers253
Team Lightning

9.125 8.350 9.2008.250 34.925
6T 12T 10 5 11 

11 

Samantha Mifsud252
Team Lightning

8.800 8.825 8.8008.300 34.725
14 8T 9 12 12 

12 

Faith Whipple223
Legend Athletics

8.850 8.825 8.5757.700 33.950
13 8T 14 14 13 

13 

Kira Johnson238
Rainbow Riders

9.025 7.500 9.0508.100 33.675
11 14 11T 8 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / JB-2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lechleitner225
Paramount Gymnast

9.525 8.950 9.3009.225 37.000
1 8 1 3 1 

1 

Hayden Anderson230
Moshannon Valley

9.400 9.025 9.0008.950 36.375
2 4T 2 7T 2 

2 

Lauren Wilke258
Team Lightning

9.125 8.925 9.4508.650 36.150
8T 9 4 1 3 

3 

Faith Myers254
Team Lightning

9.125 8.850 9.4008.350 35.725
8T 11 7T 2 4 

4 

Sarah Fowler247
Team Lightning

8.725 9.425 9.1008.350 35.600
15 2 7T 5 5 

5 

Caitlin Sevin221
Legend Athletics

9.225 8.900 9.0258.425 35.575
5 10 6 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Horr205
All-Star Athletic

9.200 8.975 8.7258.625 35.525
6 7 5 13T 7 

7 

Emily Martucci251
Team Lightning

9.175 8.500 8.9508.800 35.425
7 14 3 9 8 

8 

Summer Zendek234
Moshannon Valley

9.125 9.500 8.9257.800 35.350
8T 1 13 10 9 

9 

Brooklyn Horr204
All-Star Athletic

9.000 9.000 8.8508.200 35.050
13 6 10 11 10 

10 

Kinslie Larson250
Team Lightning

9.300 9.025 9.0007.500 34.825
3 4T 16 7T 11 

11 

Hannah Robinson233
Moshannon Valley

9.250 8.725 8.4258.350 34.750
4 12 7T 16 12 

12 

Lily Gould260
Ultimate Gymnasti

9.050 8.600 9.1757.750 34.575
12 13 14T 4 13 

13 

Kylie Byerly244
Team Lightning

8.600 9.075 8.7258.050 34.450
16 3 11 13T 14 

14 

Savannah Hammond237
Rainbow Riders

9.100 8.450 8.7757.900 34.225
11 15 12 12 15 

15 

Olivia Wilke257
Team Lightning

8.850 8.300 8.5007.750 33.400
14 16 14T 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / JC-2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Williams259
Team Lightning

9.300 8.975 9.4009.000 36.675
3 6 1T 2 1 

1 

Bella Childress210
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.025 9.050 9.4509.000 36.525
12 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Weaver229
Paramount Gymnast

9.400 8.775 9.2259.000 36.400
1 9 1T 3 3 

3 

Kaycie Hughes231
Moshannon Valley

9.350 9.125 8.7508.850 36.075
2 1 4 9 4 

4 

Kamryn Burtner209
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.250 9.100 9.1258.000 35.475
4 2T 8T 4 5 

5 

Rylee Gage214
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.225 8.350 9.1008.700 35.375
5T 11 5 5T 6 

6 

Meah Kuklish218
Legend Athletics

9.175 8.800 9.1008.100 35.175
7 8 6T 5T 7 

7 

Alyssa Fair213
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.050 9.100 9.1007.250 34.500
10T 2T 12 5T 8 

8 

Mckenzie Smock228
Paramount Gymnast

8.950 9.000 8.7757.650 34.375
13 5 10 8 9 

9 

Joy Beck216
Emerald City Gym

9.050 8.850 8.6257.500 34.025
10T 7 11 10 10 

10 

Ada Oberholzer241
Rainbow Riders

9.225 7.250 8.5258.100 33.100
5T 13T 6T 12 11T

11T

Aiyonna Myers240
Rainbow Riders

9.150 7.350 8.6008.000 33.100
8 12 8T 11 11T

11T

Caroline Davis217
Legend Athletics

8.900 8.625 8.2006.350 32.075
14 10 14 13 13 

13 

Elizabeth Cieri235
Rainbow Riders

9.100 7.250 7.3007.150 30.800
9 13T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / SA-2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Myers261
Ultimate Gymnasti

9.425 9.275 9.5259.350 37.575
4 4 2 1 1 

1 

Maura Davies211
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.325 9.450 9.2009.500 37.475
5 1 1 2 2 

2 

Shylee Karenbauer215
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.625 9.325 9.1759.275 37.400
1 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Tayah Rees232
Moshannon Valley

9.450 9.150 8.8258.900 36.325
3 5T 6 9 4 

4 

Alyssa Francis202
All-Star Athletic

9.050 9.300 9.0258.825 36.200
11T 3 7 5 5 

5 

Madalyn Holland248
Team Lightning

9.125 8.850 8.9009.250 36.125
8 7 4 7 6 

6 

Aubrey Erdos212
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.500 9.150 9.1758.050 35.875
2 5T 16 3T 7 

7 

Baily Spell222
Legend Athletics

9.050 8.750 8.8009.000 35.600
11T 9 5 10 8 

8 

Lindsay Cool236
Rainbow Riders

9.075 8.725 8.4758.600 34.875
10 10 11 14 9 

9 

Abigail Lomack219
Legend Athletics

9.100 8.475 8.8508.250 34.675
9 11 14 8 10 

10 

Kaelee Spreng256
Team Lightning

8.775 8.800 8.6008.300 34.475
16 8 12T 11T 11 

11 

Josie Plaster255
Team Lightning

8.850 8.400 8.2258.700 34.175
15 12 8T 16 12 

12 

Mia Vipond208
Bellefonte 

8.900 7.550 9.0008.675 34.125
14 16 10 6 13 

13 

Brayson Holderman207
Bellefonte 

8.925 7.850 8.5508.700 34.025
13 15 8T 13 14 

14 

Emma Joyal239
Rainbow Riders

9.150 8.025 8.4008.300 33.875
7 13 12T 15 15 

15 

Jaylynn Schmuck242
Rainbow Riders

9.200 7.900 8.6008.150 33.850
6 14 15 11T 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / JA-3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Nau338
Nittany Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.2259.300 37.150
5T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Panaro356
Uzelac

9.400 8.950 9.4509.200 37.000
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Irelyn Rounsville320
G2 Gymnastics

9.675 9.250 9.1508.700 36.775
1 2 7 5 3 

3 

Abigail Todd339
Nittany Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.1758.825 36.325
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Katie Bettwy349
Uzelac

9.150 8.350 8.8009.025 35.325
7T 11 5 8 5 

5 

Brenna Mowry325
GGAC   

9.250 7.800 9.0009.175 35.225
4 14 3 6 6 

6 

Sophia Parsons340
Nittany Gymnastics

9.150 8.725 8.1008.350 34.325
7T 8 9T 15 7 

7 

Kyleigh Rainey308
Brandy Maries

8.650 8.900 8.2508.500 34.300
12T 6T 8 13 8 

8 

Tessa Zemaitis336
Gymsport

9.075 7.900 8.8258.350 34.150
9 13 9T 7 9 

9 

Selena Cameron324
GGAC   

6.800 8.900 9.2259.100 34.025
15 6T 4 2T 10 

10 

Karina Stoner333
Gymsport

8.650 8.975 8.5007.850 33.975
12T 4 12 11 11T

11T

Elle Arminas329
Gymsport

8.875 8.250 8.7008.150 33.975
10 12 11 9 11T

11T

Alyssa Rossetti302
Alison Biondi 

8.850 8.500 8.6257.600 33.575
11 9 13T 10 13 

13 

Olyvya Morgan361
Waynesboro YMCA

9.200 7.100 8.4507.600 32.350
5T 15 13T 12 14 

14 

Natalie Turosak335
Gymsport

8.500 8.450 8.2256.700 31.875
14 10 15 14 15 

15 
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Addison Porter341
Nittany Gymnastics

9.375 9.175 9.3259.000 36.875
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Madison Errick315
G2 Gymnastics

9.200 9.025 9.1009.050 36.375
2 5 2T 2T 2 

2 

Mayleigh Ritchey358
Uzelac

9.000 9.075 9.1009.175 36.350
4T 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Cameryn Skaggs304
Alison Biondi 

8.875 9.350 8.8758.800 35.900
8 1 6 6 4 

4 

Livia Tranquilli334
Gymsport

9.000 9.300 8.7758.600 35.675
4T 2 8 8 5 

5 

Macy Stivenson310
Brandy Maries

8.900 8.700 8.9008.850 35.350
7 7 5 5 6 

6 

Meadow Zawart312
Brandy Maries

8.825 8.350 8.8009.050 35.025
9 11 2T 7 7 

7 

Adelyn Nesbitt355
Uzelac

8.775 8.750 9.0008.450 34.975
10 6 10 4 8 

8 

Delaney Cox330
Gymsport

9.025 8.400 8.6508.700 34.775
3 10 7 11 9 

9 

Hunter Melle307
Brandy Maries

8.400 8.600 8.7508.400 34.150
14 8 11 9 10 

10 

Aaliyah Latchford346
Perry Juniata

9.000 7.600 8.6758.500 33.775
4T 14 9 10 11 

11 

Adeline Marincic301
Alison Biondi 

8.700 8.425 8.5508.000 33.675
11T 9 13 12 12 

12 

Aesha Mehta332
Gymsport

8.700 8.150 8.2007.750 32.800
11T 12 14 13 13 

13 

Mckinley Snyder309
Brandy Maries

8.600 8.000 7.5008.150 32.250
13 13 12 14 14 

14 
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Kylie Taylor328
GGAC   

9.450 8.600 9.3008.975 36.325
2 8 4 3 1 

1 

Lyla Vivirito311
Brandy Maries

9.000 8.650 9.3259.250 36.225
10T 7 1 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Maurer353
Uzelac

9.125 8.800 9.1509.025 36.100
6 3T 2 8 3 

3 

Addison Piscatello357
Uzelac

9.325 8.800 8.9508.950 36.025
3 3T 5T 11 4 

4 

Melissa Salyrosas359
Uzelac

9.200 8.350 9.3508.900 35.800
5 11 7 1 5 

5 

Kaylee Oswald319
G2 Gymnastics

9.075 9.100 9.2258.300 35.700
7 1 13T 5 6 

6 

Jaden Dunbar313
G2 Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.1758.300 35.575
4 3T 13T 7 7 

7 

Bethany Regan343
Nittany Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.2008.550 35.250
14 6 10 6 8 

8 

Grace Mclean331
Gymsport

9.050 8.250 8.8509.000 35.150
8 12 3 12 9 

9 

Aidan Barnick348
Uzelac

9.000 8.850 8.2508.750 34.850
10T 2 8T 14 10 

10 

Brielle Fidurko316
G2 Gymnastics

9.550 8.200 9.0758.000 34.825
1 13 15 9 11 

11 

Sadie Instone351
Uzelac

8.600 8.400 9.2508.450 34.700
15 9T 11T 4 12 

12 

Gianna Solderich327
GGAC   

9.025 7.600 9.0508.950 34.625
9 14 5T 10 13 

13 

Hailey Garshnick350
Uzelac

8.800 7.300 8.6758.750 33.525
13 15 8T 13 14 

14 

Lilyana Hicks337
Nittany Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 7.5508.450 33.400
10T 9T 11T 15 15 

15 
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Num Name
Gym
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Katelyn Rhoderick326
GGAC   

9.175 9.175 9.0759.475 36.900
6T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Maddison Mellott354
Uzelac

9.025 9.075 9.3258.575 36.000
8 3 9 1 2 

2 

Presley Mann352
Uzelac

9.225 8.900 8.9258.800 35.850
2T 6 6 6 3 

3 

Genecis Easton314
G2 Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 9.0008.950 35.700
1 8T 4 3T 4 

4 

Danica Yates323
G2 Gymnastics

9.225 9.025 8.7258.600 35.575
2T 4T 7T 9T 5 

5 

Olivia Evans305
Brandy Maries

9.200 8.150 8.9509.150 35.450
5 10 2 5 6 

6 

Isabella Wiehe347
Perry Juniata

8.925 9.025 8.7258.475 35.150
11T 4T 10 9T 7 

7 

Allison Schon303
Alison Biondi 

8.850 9.200 8.4758.600 35.125
13T 1 7T 12 8 

8 

Lily Stedman321
G2 Gymnastics

9.175 7.850 9.0009.000 35.025
6T 11 3 3T 9 

9 

Maddison Gietler317
G2 Gymnastics

9.225 8.400 8.4008.925 34.950
2T 8T 5 13 10 

10 

Dorothy Aldrich344
Perry Juniata

9.000 8.575 8.8008.150 34.525
9 7 13 7T 11 

11 

Makenna Lilly306
Brandy Maries

8.750 7.350 8.8008.400 33.300
15 12 12 7T 12 

12 

Natalie Mcdowell318
G2 Gymnastics

8.850 7.150 8.5258.450 32.975
13T 13 11 11 13 

13 

Addisyn Lehman360
Waynesboro YMCA

8.925 6.750 7.5507.900 31.125
11T 15 14 15 14 

14 

Jasmine Wiley362
Waynesboro YMCA

8.950 7.000 7.7257.350 31.025
10 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / JA-4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serena Xu436
Lakettes & Lakers

9.250 9.300 9.3009.000 36.850
5 1T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Claire Delaney428
Lakettes & Lakers

9.600 9.300 9.0508.800 36.750
1 1T 6T 6 2 

2 

Jazelle Mozzocio444
Off Limits 

9.375 8.750 9.1509.450 36.725
2 9 1 3 3 

3 

Sydney Tomczyk447
Off Limits 

9.175 9.150 8.7759.000 36.100
7 3 3T 10T 4 

4 

Madison Lynch433
Lakettes & Lakers

9.000 8.800 9.3008.850 35.950
11T 8 5 1T 5 

5 

Payton Craft419
Core Elite 

8.800 8.400 9.0759.125 35.400
14 11 2 5 6 

6 

Gabriella Antuono437
Off Limits 

9.350 9.075 9.1007.850 35.375
3 5 15 4 7 

7 

Mollie Bortz407
Centre Elite

9.200 8.850 8.9258.250 35.225
6 7 11 7 8 

8 

Allie Jones453
Summit Gymnastics

8.775 9.100 8.6008.525 35.000
15 4 8 13 9 

9 

Michaela Fry440
Off Limits 

9.000 8.900 8.7758.300 34.975
11T 6 10 10T 10 

10 

Billie Griffin410
Centre Elite

9.275 8.250 8.7508.500 34.775
4 12 9 12 11 

11 

Kathryn Kowalczyk432
Lakettes & Lakers

9.125 8.650 8.8757.950 34.600
9T 10 13 9 12 

12 

Mackenzie Banta426
Lakettes & Lakers

9.125 7.200 8.9008.800 34.025
9T 15 6T 8 13 

13 

Kendall Schenck414
Centre Elite

8.850 8.000 8.5757.875 33.300
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Tae Russell445
Off Limits 

9.150 7.700 8.2008.200 33.250
8 14 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / JB-4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Quivey434
Lakettes & Lakers

9.325 9.350 9.0009.500 37.175
5 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Tessa Pollock413
Centre Elite

9.450 8.950 9.2509.225 36.875
2 8T 4 3T 2 

2 

Julia Burford427
Lakettes & Lakers

9.250 9.300 9.0009.275 36.825
7 2T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Brielle Gray420
Core Elite 

9.000 9.050 9.4509.275 36.775
11T 4T 2T 1 4 

4 

Joey DeBar401
Gym Dandys

9.350 8.950 9.0009.175 36.475
4 8T 5 6T 5 

5 

Varrah Gramling409
Centre Elite

9.300 9.000 9.2508.900 36.450
6 6 7T 3T 6 

6 

Sofia Gaussa402
Gym Dandys

9.375 9.300 9.2758.025 35.975
3 2T 18 2 7 

7 

Kaylee Reichhold455
Summit Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.0508.600 35.925
8 4T 11T 5 8 

8 

Payton Flannery439
Off Limits 

9.150 8.925 8.9258.425 35.425
9 10 13 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Love412
Centre Elite

9.525 8.975 8.0508.675 35.225
1 7 9 19 10 

10 

Olivia Leehr403
Gym Dandys

9.000 8.625 8.5008.900 35.025
11T 11 7T 15 11 

11 

Paige Kelly454
Summit Gymnastics

9.025 8.100 8.8758.950 34.950
10 17 6 10 12 

12 

Taylor Urbanic464
Gym Dandys

8.850 8.200 8.7508.600 34.400
14T 16 11T 12 13 

13 

Josie Smith457
Summit Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 8.8508.150 34.350
14T 12T 17 11 14 

14 

Lily Gee430
Lakettes & Lakers

8.900 8.300 8.0758.650 33.925
13 14T 10 18 15 

15 

Kaylee McLaughlin404
Gym Dandys

8.800 7.950 8.7008.325 33.775
16T 19 14 13 16 

16 

Delaney Calvert438
Off Limits 

8.450 8.500 8.4508.225 33.625
18 12T 15 16 17 

17 

Acelyn Weiss465
Gym Dandys

8.250 8.300 8.4008.200 33.150
19 14T 16 17 18 

18 

Clara Zandelin462
TNT Gym

8.800 8.050 8.6506.550 32.050
16T 18 19 14 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / JC-4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Yang416
Centre Elite

9.400 9.375 9.4259.300 37.500
2 3T 2 3 1T

1T

Adrienne Gierlach441
Off Limits 

9.425 9.400 9.3509.325 37.500
1 2 1 4 1T

1T

Morgan Kaufmann431
Lakettes & Lakers

8.850 9.375 9.6509.100 36.975
13 3T 3 1 3 

3 

Alexandra Yakushina415
Centre Elite

9.050 9.275 9.4759.000 36.800
10 5T 4 2 4 

4 

Rachel Gardner429
Lakettes & Lakers

9.200 9.475 9.2508.600 36.525
4T 1 8 5 5 

5 

Paige Andrews425
Lakettes & Lakers

9.200 8.850 9.0758.575 35.700
4T 10 9 8 6 

6 

Emma Brown408
Centre Elite

9.150 8.975 8.7758.750 35.650
6T 8 5 11 7 

7 

Ashley Laskowski411
Centre Elite

9.150 9.025 8.9008.400 35.475
6T 7 12 9 8 

8 

Lilianna Swartz461
TNT Gym

9.225 9.275 9.2257.650 35.375
3 5T 14 6 9 

9 

Chloe Plavi405
Gym Dandys

8.750 8.925 8.3008.700 34.675
14 9 7 13 10 

10 

Riley Critchfield452
Summit Gymnastics

9.075 8.000 8.8508.725 34.650
8T 13 6 10 11 

11 

Alexis Trayer435
Lakettes & Lakers

9.075 8.600 9.1007.750 34.525
8T 11 13 7 12 

12 

Marleigh Gray459
TNT Gym

8.875 8.250 8.4758.500 34.100
12 12 10 12 13 

13 

Keyarah Walthall-davis448
Off Limits 

8.950 7.400 8.2508.450 33.050
11 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / SA-4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Stroia446
Off Limits 

9.300 9.300 9.3009.200 37.100
2T 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Loghan Kollar442
Off Limits 

9.325 9.150 9.1509.175 36.800
1 4 4 5 2 

2 

Lauren Urbanic463
Gym Dandys

9.025 9.250 9.1259.300 36.700
10 2 1 6 3 

3 

Elyse Lenhart443
Off Limits 

9.250 8.675 9.3759.275 36.575
4T 9 2 1 4 

4 

Brynn Shoff406
Gym Dandys

8.950 9.175 9.0509.000 36.175
13T 3 5T 7T 5 

5 

Rose Weinzierl424
Donachy

9.250 9.050 9.3008.550 36.150
4T 5 13 3T 6 

6 

Jenna Feronti422
Donachy

8.925 8.450 9.3509.000 35.725
15 11 5T 2 7 

7 

Camren Thompson418
Cutting Edge 

9.000 8.500 9.0508.950 35.500
11T 10 8 7T 8T

8T

Lilly Kakabadze421
Core Elite 

8.600 8.975 8.9259.000 35.500
17 6 5T 11 8T

8T

Braelyn Heim450
GR Susquehanna Valle

9.000 8.700 8.6258.350 34.675
11T 7T 14 13T 10 

10 

Alyssa Richard456
Summit Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 8.6258.250 34.625
8T 7T 15 13T 11 

11 

Amelia Ott417
Cutting Edge 

9.200 8.100 8.3758.925 34.600
7 15 9 16 12T

12T

Elaina Dorchak458
TNT Gym

8.800 8.150 9.0008.650 34.600
16 14 12 9 12T

12T

Brielle Leventry460
TNT Gym

9.050 7.800 8.9508.750 34.550
8T 16 11 10 14 

14 

Emily Brent449
GR Susquehanna Valle

9.300 8.400 8.7508.050 34.500
2T 12 16 12 15 

15 

Chloe Broadwater451
Summit Gymnastics

8.950 8.200 8.5007.900 33.550
13T 13 17 15 16 

16 

Sydney Smith423
Donachy

9.250 7.700 7.1258.800 32.875
4T 17 10 17 17 

17 
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